

Name of Work - 1
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement.
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Ajimganj Ke Naya					
Job gram me Rantush jadow ke ghar se					
Jalab tak					
Name of Agency: - Agim, Village - Minzapur					
Agreement no: - 04/m.B.2/2024-2025					
Agreement value: - Rate approved - (-) 20.05/-					
Date of work start: - 25/10/24					

1st & Final bill

Work done

(1) Providing clearing & grabbing road land d - do					
2 X 25 no X 20 m X 1.000 = 1000					
					0.10
(2) Providing construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - d - do					
For P.C.L.					
2 X 7 no X 25 m X 0.625 X 0.150 = 32.81					
For B.T.					
2 X 13 no X 25 m X 0.625 X 0.150 = 60.94					
					93.75 m ³
(3) Providing patch work over WBM using bit. seal - d - do					
4 no X 4.25 m X 3.75 = 60.75 m ²					
(4) Providing tack coat with bituminous emulsion - d - do					
1 X 20 X (3.80 + 3.70) = 75.00					

(Continuation)

Material Statement	
(i) Cement	= 128.626 MT
(ii) 40 mm stone aggregate	= 111.76 m ³
(iii) 20 mm " "	= 151.04 m ³
(iv) 10 mm " "	= 82.07 m ³
(v) 13.2 mm " "	= 1.64 m ³
(vi) 9.5 mm to 4.75 mm agg	= 17.38 m ³
(vii) 4.75 mm & below	= 12.50 m ³
(viii) Coarse sand	= 179.39 m ³
(ix) G/W	= 93.75 m ³
(x) Bitumen (S-90)	= 3.78 MT
(xi) tack coat (RS-1)	= 0.372 MT
(xii) Waste plastic	= 0.009 MT
	Say 9 kg

(Pur)
 28/02/25
 HC

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	A.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Vrs Seigniorage fee					
(i) 40 mm stone agg = 111.76 m ³ @ Rs 992.33					110903 = 110903
(ii) 20 mm " = 151.04 m ³ @ Rs 1260.76					190425 = 190425
(iii) 10 mm " = 82.07 m ³ @ Rs 595.16					48813 = 48813
(iv) 3.2 mm " = 1.64 m ³ @ Rs 595.16					976 = 976
(v) 9.5 to 4.75 mm = 17.38 m ³ @ Rs 595.16					10344 = 10344
(vi) 4.75 mm & below agg = 12.50 m ³ @ Rs 429.97					5375 = 5375
(vii) Coarse sand = 179.39 m ³ @ Rs 577.80					103652 = 103652
(viii) E/W = 93.75 m ³ @ Rs 35.25					3305 = 3305
					Rs 473793 = 473793
10% Seigniorage fee					Rs 47379 = 47379
28/02/25 28/02					

Abstract of Vrs upto final					
(1) Clearing & grabbing road land					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMR					
0.10 Hect. @ Rs 76926.08					
Rs 7693 = 7693					
(2) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of TMR					
93.75 m ³ @ Rs 262.83					
Rs 24640 = 24640					
(3) Mix seal using patch work					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of TMR					
60.75 m ² @ Rs 263.77					
Rs 16024 = 16024					
(4) Tack coat					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(1.2) of TMR					
1240 m ² @ Rs 19.68					
Rs 24403 = 24403					
(5) Semi-dense bituminous Concrete					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(2,3)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item no (12) (11) - P(5) of rms					
35 m ² @ Rs 995.20					Rs 34832=∞
(12) Logos maint board					
Qty vide item no (13) - P(5) of rms					
3 no @ Rs 11703.15					Rs 35109=∞
(14) Protection wall					
Qty vide item no 8 (14) (14) - P(4) of rms					
(14) W/P - 244.125 m @ Rs 405.83					Rs 99073=∞
(11) P.C.C in open boundary					
(20) 24.41 m @ Rs 6661.98					Rs 162619=∞
(11) P.C.C for substructure					
(21) 277.8985 m @ Rs 7674.25					Rs 2132663=∞
(14) Weepholes					
(22) 109 no @ Rs 192.16					Rs 20849=∞
108.5 no.					Rs 20945=∞
					Rs 3854100=∞
					Rs 3854004=∞
Add 18.7. U.S.T					Rs 693738=∞
Add 1.7. Lab Cess					Rs 693721=∞
Seigniorage fee					Rs 38540=∞
					Rs 47379=∞
					Rs 4623758=∞
					Rs 1623644=∞
less 20.05% below (-)					Rs 929068=∞
Final bill certified					Rs 3704690=∞
Work has been done as per plan and specification					Rs 3704690=∞
(28/02/25)					Rs 3704598=∞
Limit as per allotment - 2140807.20					
Allotment Letter No 29 Dated					
30/03/2025 Amount of 2140807.20					
C.E. 28/02/25					
(Continuation)					